
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Disability

SOM Specific legal and physical protection needs

Other* Woman at risk

Child at risk

Single parent

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Individuals with Specific Needs

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

##

69.4%

100%

2016

2017

644

1,281

1,730

2,244

3.3%

6.6%

8.9%

11.5%

14.0%

11.7%

19.5%

1,702 8.7%

Arrivals**

2011

713 3.7%

3,787

551 2.8%

Total Active Registered Persons Of Concern 19,456

19,456 0

100.0% 0.0%

190

Standard Age and Gender

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

30.6%785

1,846 1,249 9,759 4,350 641

5,957933 591 2,306 1,152

19,456

826 913 658 7,453 3,198 451

1,611

13,499

Pre-2011

8.3%

9.2%

Origion Country Specific Needs

804 4.1%

1,786

9.5% 6.4% 50.2% 22.4% 3.3%

YEM 12,194 62.7%

SUD 4,708 24.2%

857

1,564 2018

2,718

2,283

813 4.2%

334 1.7% 2014

1,741 8.9%

1,963

2018 4,086

251 1.3%

14.9%

2015

2012

76

0.5%97
Registration Trend

3,544 18.2%

0.4%2011

2013

3.1%

2012 5.7% 10.1%

*The new arrivals excludes newborn 

babies who will be represented under 

the registration trend.

4,612 23.7%

2017 20.3%

2016

2015

5,591

2014

12.9%
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2013

3,535

17.0%4,673

2,828

4,348
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Age-Gender Breakdown
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Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing
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Biometric
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Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp
0.0%

EJ Camp
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Location 
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0.3%

Ajloun

Amman

Aqaba

Balqa

Irbid

Jerash

Karak

Maan

Madaba

Mafraq

Tafiela

Zarqa

Other

Total Urban

33

15,332

466

388

481

43

213
1,061

224

256

179

719

61

19,456

Zatari

EJC
0

0

Total Camps 0

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

641

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

Azraq 0

Azraq Camp

0.0%

0 -2,000

2,000 - 4,000

4,000 - 6,000

6,000 - 8,000

8,000 - 10,000* Other nationalities include among others (ARE,LBY,LEB,ETH,RUS....)

**The new arrivals excludes newborn babies who will be represented under the registration trend.

DAG Jordan

3.3%

14,109

72.5%

4,706

24.2%

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp

DAG Jordan


